
180 Kilkhampton - Bude - Camelford - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Kilkhampton, The Square (S-bound)
Grimscott, Grimscott Estate (S-bound)
Red Post, Red Post Junction (SW-bound)
Stratton, Hospital (N-bound)
Bude, Morrisons (W-bound)
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)
Bude, Kings Hill (E-bound)
Wainhouse Corner, Garage (SW-bound)
Otterham Station, Station Garage (S-bound)
Slaughterbridge, Collan’s Cross (SW-bound)
Camelford, Post Office (SW-bound)
Camelford, Highfield Road (S-bound)
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (SW-bound)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (S-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (S-bound)
Lane End, Mount Charles (SE-bound)
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (opp)
Berryfields, Five Ways (E-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0725
0732
0736
0739
0741
0749
0751
0806
0812
0818
0822

Col

0824
0827
0830
0833
0839
0845
0848
0851
0901

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

180 Callywith College - Camelford -  Bude - Kilkhampton

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Berryfields, Five Ways (W-bound)
Dunmere, The Borough Arms (N-bound)
Lane End, Mount Charles (N-bound)
St Mabyn, Longstone Cross (NE-bound)
Fentonadle, Leathern Bottle (N-bound)
Valley Truckle, Valley Truckle (NE-bound)
Camelford, Highfield Road (N-bound)
Camelford, Camelford Church (E-bound)
Slaughterbridge, Collan’s Cross (NE-bound)
Otterham Station, Phone Box (N-bound)
Wainhouse Corner, Garage (opp)
Bude, Kings Hill (W-bound)
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)
Bude, Morrisons (E-bound)
Stratton, Hospital (opp)
Red Post, Red Post Junction (E-bound)
Grimscott, Grimscott Estate (opp)
Kilkhampton, The Square (S-bound)

Col
1640
1651
1654
1657
1703
1710
1715
1717
1719

Col

1721
1724
1727
1735
1745
1752
1756
1800
1804
1807
1814

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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